20. Int. Polizeilauf (Saarbricken) am 05.06.2014

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Zimmer, Dennis
2. Schu, Sammy
3. Mdller, Matthias
4. Kammer, Bjorn
5. Schramm, Cedric
6. Anton, Sascha
7. Weingarth, Philippe
8. Volz, Harald
9. Pohl, Mathieu
10. Alt, Christian
11. Koster, Mike
12. Improta, Salvatore
13. Welsch, Uwe
14. Alaimo, Heike
15. Weber, Thomas
16. Schmitt, Roman
17. Speicher, Thomas
18. Kawerau, Nicolas
19. Gagliardi, Salvatore
20. Buschmann, Dirk
21. Herrmann, Timo
22. Lett, Jacky
23. Winter, Patric
24. Kunz, Clement
25. Kilein, Stefan
26. Bug, Steffen
27. Preul3e, Crhsitian
28. Wachter, Uwe
29. Barrois, Ralf
30. Hoffmann, Patrick
31. Feis, Thomas
32. Raber, Roland
33. Recktenwald, Jan-Philipp
34. Dietzen, Thomas
35. Philippi, Jurgen
36. Thiry, Gerd
37. Henkes, Michael
38. Gartner, Michael
39. Pirrung, Pascal
40. Maurer, Timo
41. Lahmer, Stefan
42. Sauer, Stephen
43. Wagner, Markus
44, Marson, Yves
45, Zwank, Alain
46. Barth, Patrick
47. Detzen, Thomas
48. Goll, Cathleen
49. Schaly, Wolfgang

Verein/Ort

LC Rehlingen

LTF Marpingen/Adidas

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal
LC Rehlingen
Notivitas/can/Stc Saareguemines
Grojos LTF Elversberg
ReckRunners

LSG Saarlouis

DJK Dudweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Allgauer Latschenkiefer
LG Bliestal

Adidas Running Team/Sport
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LTF Kollertal

LV Merzig

LAZ Saarbriicken

LAZ Saarbricken

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Free-Runners
Bisttal-Runners

Free Runners Herbitzheim
LSG-Schmelz-Huttendorf
TV Hamburg

Forderverein Laufsport Saarpfalz e.V.

Team Sponsor Sportfood
Lauftreff Phoenix Dudweiler
Free Runners Herbitzheim
DJK-SG St. Ingbert

LLG Wustweiler
Citec-Roltgen Cycling Team
RUN-4-PAIN

LA Team Saar

LC Warndt

LC Rehlingen

LAZ Saarbriicken

Run N Ride, TV Bexbach
LV Merzig

Grojo's Ltf Elversberg

LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen

LLG Wustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Pl./AK
1.M20
2.M20
1.M40
1.M30
1.M35
2.M30
3.M30
1.M50
3.M20
4.M30
4.M20
2.M35
1.M45
1.W40
3.M35
2.M45
5.M30
5.M20
2.M40
3.M45
4.M35
1.W45
3.M40

1.MJug
2.M50
4.M40
5.M40
4.M45
3.M50
5.M45
6.M45
7.M45
6.M20
6.M40
7.M40
1.M55
2.M55
8.M45
5.M35
8.M40
9.M45
7.M20
10.M45
9.M40
10.M40
11.M45
6.M35
1.W35
1.M60

Zeit
32:03,0
32:10,5
34:21,0
34:41,4
34:53,4
35:46,4
35:48,5
36:27,3
36:30,1
36:40,4
36:53,5
36:57,2
37:13,0
37:26,9
37:27,2
37:40,3
37:58,8
38:10,3
38:11,4
38:11,8
38:22,7
38:27,4
38:36,1
38:37,7
38:56,7
39:04,6
39:06,0
39:11,6
39:13,4
39:16,1
39:20,6
39:23,2
39:28,4
39:29,9
39:39,2
39:43,5
39:47,7
39:55,9
39:57,3
39:57,8
40:03,2
40:13,1
40:20,7
40:43,2
40:52,2
41:00,6
41:04,9
41:07,2
41:07,7
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20. Int. Polizeilauf (Saarbricken) am 05.06.2014

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

50. Jacob, Torsten

51. Eisermann, Marc
52. Malzanini, Lukas

53. Schuh, Heinz

54. Strobel, Thomas

55. Kronberg, Andr&eacute
56. Hauck, Joachim

57. Christ, Thierry

58. Andrielix, Jean-Claude
59. Ehl, Stephan

60. Pax, Alan

61. Palzer, Rolf

62. Klug, Matthias

63. Weller, Torsten

64. Hosemann, Sven
65. Reuter, Jurgen

66. Klein, Richard

67. Quintus, J&eacuterome
68. Schuh, Kevin

69. Breyer, Christian

70. Schommer, Dominik
71. Lang, Bjorn

72. Kohler, Jorg

73. Friedrichs, Roland
74. Gerard, Achim

75. Micach, Michael

76. Keller, Christian

77. Kuntz, Laurent

78. Dietz, Manfred

79. Wagner, Andreas
80. Vester, Thomas

81. Hennchen, Sonja
82. Schwambach, Armin
83. Recktenwald, Martin
84. Schneider, Christoph
85. Bella, Salvatore

86. Schu, Dirk

87. Ney, Michael

88. Mayet, Pierre

89. Schindler, Steffen
90. Hoyler, Rudolf

91. Porteset, Pascal

92. Klohs, Jean-Christoph
93. Olschok, Michael
94. Schmitz, Jochen

95. Schick, Marc

96. Schmitt, Oliver

97. Lanigra, Filippo

98. Hel, Maximilan

Verein/Ort
Stadtwerke
LTFH Dillijgen

LLG Wustweiler

DJK-SG St. Ingbert

TV Lebach

DJK-SG St. Ingbert
Sprinter Club Sarreguemines
Continental Saareguemines
TRI Team Saarlouis

Free Runners
Bisttal-Runners Wadgassen
LAZ Saarbriicken

LT Phoenix Dudweiler
Grojos LTF Elversberg

LF Schitzenhof

DJK Dudweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg

Lt TV Ru3hitte

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
Run Ride, TV Bexbach
Polizeisportverein

Free Runners Herbitzheim
LTF Kollertal

VFA Neunkirchen
Run 4 Fun Bublingen
ReckRunners

Free-Runner
LTF Marpingen
Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis

Run N Ride, TV Bexbach
Run4Fun Bibingen
Hardtseemafia Triathlon/Sport
BSG Sparkasse Neunkirchen

Nohfelden/Eiweiler

LSG Schmelz-Hittersdorf

Pl./AK
8.M20
12.M45
6.M30
3.M55
13.M45
7.M35
14.M45
11.mM40
2.M60
12.M40
9.M20
4.M50
13.M40
14.M40
7.M30
15.M45
3.M60
8.M30
10.M20
8.M35
11.M20
12.M20
5.M50
6.M50
15.M40
9.M30
9.M35
16.M45
4.M55
17.M45
5.M55
2.W35
18.M45
16.M40
13.M20
1.M70
7.M50
17.M40
10.M35
18.M40
6.M55
10.M30
19.M40
11.M35
19.M45
20.M45
14.M20
8.M50
15.M20

Zeit
41:19,6
41:21,2
41:22,1
41:22,8
41:25,7
41:31,5
41:49,4
41:55,7
41:56,5
42:07,2
42:19,0
42:30,6
42:34,8
42:38,5
42:42,0
42:44.6
42:46,9
42:46,9
42:56,9
43:02,4
43:05,2
43:07,3
43:07,5
43:12,1
43:19,8
43:24,5
43:24,7
43:27,9
43:37,1
43:37,4
43:48,2
43:51,0
43:52,5
43:59,9
44:29,2
44:31,8
44:37,1
44:40,7
44:43,8
44:45,4
44:57,8
44:57,9
45:10,0
45:15,8
45:31,0
45:41,6
46:13,7
46:15,2
46:24,7
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20. Int. Polizeilauf (Saarbricken) am 05.06.2014

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

99. Buchheit, Christof
100. Mdller, Pascal
101. Cardia, Marco
102. Dincher, Marco
103. Schmidt, Albert
104. Hellbriick, Bernd
105. Rothenbusch, Celine
106. Friebe, Ferdinand
107. Cardia, Lucas
108. Beckmann, Michael
109. Emser, Stefan
110. Fortunato, Corinna
111. Lett, Francine
112. Schwarz, Jirgen
113. Heer, Elmar

114. Zimmer, Frank
115. Oswald, Horst
116. Steffens, Annika
117. Trenz, Anastasia
118. Rupp, Berthold
119. Schmidt, Eric

120. Sehn, Markus
121. Peifer, Carolin
122. Crolla, Peter

123. Metzinger, Stefan
124. Schramm, Oliver
125. Schulz, Uwe

126. Amani, Germain
127. Rothenbusch, Marlene
128. Riemer, Ulrike
129. Samsel, Frank
130. Bello, Pierre

131. Kittler, Rolf

132. Lanigra, Fina

133. Speicher, Franz-Josef
134. Waillenweber, Ria
135. Busch, Katrin
136. Schranz, Anja
137. Schulz, Michael
138. Walch, Dr. Wilhelm
139. Schickes, Tom
140. Rosche, Joachim
141. Wagner, Kristina
142. Schneider, Hanno
143. Schedler, Simone
144. Linz, Stefanie
145. Kronberg, Sarah
146. Steibel, Benoit
147. Funke, Andreas

Verein/Ort
Mittelpunklaufer SV Habach
LT RitterstraBe

A-S-P St. Avold

TV Auersmacher

LAG Saarbriicken

LLG Waustweiler

LLG Wustweiler

Sus Hochmoor

ASGBB

RW Lohausen

Run N Ride, TV Bexbach
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Kneipp Verein St.Ingbert e.V.
LLG Wustweiler

LTF Kollertal
LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

LAG Saarbriicken
Mittelpunklaufer SV Habach
TTC Niedersalbach

LLG Wustweiler

LAZ Saarbrticken

LAZ Saarbriicken
Continental Saareguemines
LAG Saarbriicken

TV Rehlingen

LTF Kollertal

SV Schlau.com Saar 05
LLG Wustweiler

Grojos LTF Elversberg
TUS Neunkirchen

FC Rothmuhle

Karate Merchweiler
TV Lebach

LAZ Saarbrticken
TV Lebach

LSG 98 Kollertal

Pl./AK
9.M50
16.M20
4.M60
12.M35
1.M65
21.M45
1.w20
17.M20
2.MJug
10.M50
11.M50
1.wW30
2.W40
2.M65
12.M50
22.M45
5.M60
2.W20
3.W20
7.M55
13.M50
18.M20
4.W20
23.M45
8.M55
24.M45
9.M55
25.M45
1.wW55
2.W45
20.M40
19.M20
10.M55
1.W50
11.M55
3.W45
5.W20
3.W35
21.M40
6.M60
20.M20
26.M45
6.W20
12.M55
3.W40
2.W30
7.W20
14.M50
3.MJug

Zeit
46:26,6
46:32,5
46:49,8
46:51,2
46:56,7
46:58,5
46:59,0
47:08,4
47:18,6
47:42,4
47:44,8
47:48,6
47:49,4
47:55,3
48:09,4
48:23,2
48:25,0
48:26,2
48:27,2
48:28,4
48:33,2
48:33,6
48:40,3
49:13,5
49:14,0
49:26,9
49:29,2
49:30,8
49:32,2
49:36,6
49:37,1
49:49,5
49:51,6
49:52,0
50:09,1
50:19,2
50:34,0
50:47,3
50:48,7
51:03,2
51:13,6
51:17,9
51:21,2
51:32,0
51:37,1
51:38,3
51:39,5
51:41,8
51:47,6
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20. Int. Polizeilauf (Saarbricken) am 05.06.2014

10 Kilometer

Pos. Name

148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.

Mossal, Klaus-Peter
Kammer, Thomas
Reis-Barrois, Gabi
Zender, Klaus
Werker, Udo
Eicher, Diana
Dillinger, Eveline
Schreyer, Klaus-Dieter
Dillinger, Bertin
Henrichs, Michael
Kerschbaum, Gertrud
Miethke, Sebastian
Rink, Nadine
Wetzel, Bastian
Latz, Bjorn

Carl, Ursula
Hoffmann, Karin
Hoffmann, Werner
Scheid, Wolf-Dieter
Kerschbaum, Paula
Litzenburger, Tanja
Peitz, Kathrin

Steis, Andreas
Schneider, Stefan
Binzel, Jirgen
Riedel, Monika
Weber, Jorg

Klein, Gertrud
Daub, Werner
Kistner, Sven
Hoffmann, Robert
Leimkuhler, Andreas
Liebhardt, Andreas
Britz, Stefan

Keilen, Bettina
Hinterweller, Sabine
Eicher, Jirgen
Mdller, Silke
Kunzler, Isabelle
Noll, Gerd

Theis, Stephan
Schmitt-Runco, Tina
Stemmler, Detlef
Schmidt, Angela

Verein/Ort

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg
LT Phoenix Dudweiler
LTF Kollertal

TV Rehlingen

Polizei Blieskastel
LTF Mauschbach

LTF Mauschbach

LTF Mauschbach
Grojos LTF Elversberg
TV Rehlingen

Triathlon Freunde Saarlouis

Bisttalrunners
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Grojos LTF Elversberg

Grojos LTF Elversberg
Tri-Turtles Friedsrichthal e.V.

LAG Saarbriicken

LAG Saarbriicken

Tri-Fam Team

Bisttal Runners Wadgassen
Mittelpunktlaufer sv habach

GROJOS LTF Elversberg

DJK Dudweiler
Run4Fun Bubingen
Grojos LTF Elversberg
Lauftreff Bliesgau
Wochenspiegel
Wadgassen

LSG Saarbriicken-Sulzbachtal

Lauftreff Bliesgau
TV-Rehlingen
LTF Marpingen

Pl./AK
13.M55
14.M55
2.W50
1.M75
15.M55
3.W50
4.W45
16.M55
15.M50
16.M50
2.W55
11.M30
3.W30
27.M45
13.M35
1.wW60
4.W50
17.M55
17.M50
8.W20
4.W40
4.W35
28.M45
18.M50
2.M70
5.W50
29.M45
2.W60
3.M65
30.M45
18.M55
12.M30
21.M20
19.M55
5.W45
5.W40
20.M55
4.W30
5.W35
3.M70
19.M50
6.W40
20.M50
5.W30

Zeit
51:54,2
51:54,6
52:03,0
52:10,2
52:10,8
52:27,9
52:33,6
52:33,7
52:35,1
52:35,2
53:00,9
53:21,4
53:21,6
53:58,1
54:00,1
54:18,7
54:37,5
54:37,8
54:41,8
54:52,7
54:58,4
54:59,4
55:22,9
55:39,7
55:40,1
55:41,4
55:47,6
56:20,5
56:28,4
56:45,0
57:22,7
57:26,9
57:35,7
57:37,5
57:38,2
57:39,8
59:12,7
59:33,9
59:36,9

1:01.06,1
1:01:55,9
1:02:47,7
1:03:41,7
1:03:41,9
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